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93 Vantage Drive, St. Peters, Missouri 63376 - 636-970-3203 - spad.dance@gmail.com

St. Peters Academy of Dance Fall 2026-2027 Schedule

Class #
526
610
611
612
500
554
502
503
553
527
528
529
581
582
583
556
584
530
557
585
614
615
616
617
562
535
563
591
618
619
620
564
565
594
567
592
593
566
595
623
598
599
600
573
624
625
626
574
629
630
631

Time
5:15-6:00
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:00-8:00
9:30-10:15 AM
9:30-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
9:30-10:15 AM
9:30-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-10:15 AM
10:15-11:00 AM

Class Description
Int Ballet/Tap/Acro

Tiny Tots

Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Int/Adv Ballet
Tumble

Int/Adv Tap

Int/Adv Jazz/Hip Hop
Tumble

Int Tap

Int Jazz/Hip Hop

Int Ballet

Int/Adv Tap

Int/Adv Jazz/Hip Hop
Int/Adv Ballet
Tumble

Adult Ballet

Int Ballet/Tap/Acro
Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Tiny Tots

Int Ballet/Tap/Acro
Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms
Tumble

Int Ballet/Tap/Acro
Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Tiny Tots

Tiny Tots

Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro
Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms
Tumbling

Tap

Ballet

Tumbling

Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms
Dance With Me (6 weeks)
Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms
Tumbling

Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms
Tumbling

Tiny Tots
Ballet/Tap/Acro
Ballet/Tap/Acro

Age
4-5years
2-3 years
3-4 years
4-5years
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
5th-Up
5th-Up
5th-Up
5th-Up
Adults
4-5years
3-4 years
2-3 years
3-5years
5th-Up
5th-Up
5th-Up
5th-Up
4-5years
3-4 years
2-3 years
2-3 years
3-4 years
4-5years
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
1-3years
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
K-1st
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
2-3 years
3-4 years
3-4 years




