

## St. Peters Academy of Dance Fall 2026-2027 Schedule

	<u>Class #</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class Description</u>	<u>Age</u>
Monday	526	5:15-6:00	Int Ballet/Tap/Acro	4-5 years
Monday	610	5:30-6:00	Tiny Tots	2-3 years
Monday	611	6:00-6:45	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years
Monday	612	6:45-7:30	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	4-5 years
Monday	500	5:30-6:00	Int/Adv Ballet	2nd-4th
Monday	554	6:00-6:30	Tumble	2nd-4th
Monday	502	6:30-7:00	Int/Adv Tap	2nd-4th
Monday	503	7:00-7:30	Int/Adv Jazz/Hip Hop	2nd-4th
Monday	553	5:30-6:00	Tumble	K-1st
Monday	527	6:00-6:30	Int Tap	K-1st
Monday	528	6:30-7:00	Int Jazz/Hip Hop	K-1st
Monday	529	7:00-7:30	Int Ballet	K-1st
Monday	581	5:30-6:00	Int/Adv Tap	5th-Up
Monday	582	6:00-6:30	Int/Adv Jazz/Hip Hop	5th-Up
Monday	583	6:30-7:00	Int/Adv Ballet	5th-Up
Monday	556	7:00-7:30	Tumble	5th-Up
Monday	584	7:00-8:00	Adult Ballet	Adults
Tuesday	530	9:30-10:15 AM	Int Ballet/Tap/Acro	4-5 years
Tuesday	557	9:30-10:15 AM	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years
Tuesday	585	10:15-10:45 AM	Tiny Tots	2-3 years
Tuesday	614	5:15-6:00	Int Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-5 years
Tuesday	615	6:00-6:30	Ballet	5th-Up
Tuesday	616	6:30-7:00	Tap	5th-Up
Tuesday	617	7:00-7:30	Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms	5th-Up
Tuesday	562	7:30-8:00	Tumble	5th-Up
Wednesday	535	9:30-10:15 AM	Int Ballet/Tap/Acro	4-5 years
Wednesday	563	9:30-10:15 AM	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years
Wednesday	591	10:15-10:45 AM	Tiny Tots	2-3 years
Wednesday	618	5:30-6:00	Tiny Tots	2-3 years
Wednesday	619	6:00-6:45	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years
Wednesday	620	6:45-7:30	Beg Ballet/Tap/Acro	4-5 years
Wednesday	564	5:30-6:00	Ballet	K-1st
Wednesday	565	6:00-6:30	Tap	K-1st
Wednesday	594	6:30-7:00	Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms	K-1st
Wednesday	567	7:00-7:30	Tumbling	K-1st
Wednesday	592	5:30-6:00	Tap	2nd-4th
Wednesday	593	6:00-6:30	Ballet	2nd-4th
Wednesday	566	6:30-7:00	Tumbling	2nd-4th
Wednesday	595	7:00-7:30	Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms	2nd-4th
Thursday	623	5:30-6:00	Dance With Me (6 weeks)	1-3 years
Thursday	598	5:30-6:00	Ballet	K-1st
Thursday	599	6:00-6:30	Tap	K-1st
Thursday	600	6:30-7:00	Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms	K-1st
Thursday	573	7:00-7:30	Tumbling	K-1st
Thursday	624	6:00-6:30	Ballet	2nd-4th
Thursday	625	6:30-7:00	Tap	2nd-4th
Thursday	626	7:00-7:30	Hip Hop/Jazz/Poms	2nd-4th
Thursday	574	7:30-8:00	Tumbling	2nd-4th
Saturday	629	9:00-9:30 AM	Tiny Tots	2-3 years
Saturday	630	9:30-10:15 AM	Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years
Saturday	631	10:15-11:00 AM	Ballet/Tap/Acro	3-4 years